
#1 - 6:55 AM - Bus Barn / 216 WILLIAMS St

#2 - 6:59 AM - Younker, Mary / 2470 ST PETER Road
2 Pickup

#3 - 7:04 AM - Jutte, Ron / 1632 BRAUN Road
7 Pickup

#4 - 7:06 AM - Heitkamp, Rick / 4204 Saint Peter Rd
1 Pickup

#5 - 7:07 AM - Litmer, Tina / 1508 State Route 219
1 Pickup

#6 - 7:13 AM - Gaerke, Shane / 4475 ST PETER Road
4 Pickup

#7 - 7:15 AM - Sutter, Ryan / 2068 State Rte 219
3 Pickup

#8 - 7:16 AM - Westgerdes, Brad / 2306 St. Rt. 219
3 Pickup

#9 - 7:16 AM - Westgerdes, Todd / 2368 State Rte 219
2 Pickup

#10 - 7:20 AM - Grube, Charlie / 2809 SIEGRIST JUTTE Road
3 Pickup

#11 - 7:23 AM - Schoenlein, Keith / 1905 SIEGRIST JUTTE Road
2 Pickup

#12 - 7:24 AM - Schoenherr, Zachary / 1885 Siegrist Jutte Rd

#13 - 7:25 AM - Gaerke, Jacob / 1699 Siegrist Jutte Rd
4 Pickup

#14 - 7:25 AM - Muhlenkamp, Rob / 1620 Siegrist Jutte Rd
1 Pickup

#15 - 7:27 AM - Grey, Nick / 1172 Siegrist Jutte Rd
1 Pickup

#16 - 7:27 AM - Pottkotter, Scott / 3615 ST PETER Road
1 Pickup

#17 - 7:27 AM - Dues, Kip / 3577 St. Peter Rd.
3 Pickup

#18 - 7:28 AM - Evers, Craig / 3551 St. Peter Rd.

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:59 min

Run - Bus 3 AM Route
Bus 3

32.92 mi

Timmerman, Katie

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

8/24/2021 - 5/26/2022

66 / 0 Description: Bus 3 Morning Route

1 of 28/17/2021 11:03:10 AM Bus 3 AM Route



3 Pickup

#19 - 7:29 AM - Adsit, Chris / 1682 PHILOTHEA Road
1 Pickup

#20 - 7:29 AM - Hoying, Jeff / 1806 Philothea Rd
1 Pickup

#21 - 7:30 AM - Hemmelgarn, Aaron / 1938 PHILOTHEA Road
2 Pickup

#22 - 7:33 AM - Dues, Scott / 3735 Erastus Durbin Rd

#23 - 7:34 AM - Jutte, John / 4213 Erastus Durbin Rd
1 Pickup

#24 - 7:35 AM - Meyer, Ed / 4247 Erastus Durbin Rd
4 Pickup

#25 - 7:35 AM - Timmerman, Abe / 4247 Erastus Durbin Road
2 Pickup

#26 - 7:35 AM - Reinhard, Steve / 4272 Erastus Durbin Rd.
2 Pickup

#27 - 7:37 AM - Kremer, Clint / 4617 Erastus Durbin Rd.
6 Pickup

#28 - 7:38 AM - Kahlig, Tom / 2123 St. Rt. 219
3 Pickup

#29 - 7:42 AM - Post, Dan / 3690 Burrville Rd.
2 Pickup

#30 - 7:44 AM - Knapke, Ben / 3106 Burrville Rd
1 Pickup

#31 - 7:51 AM - Ft. Recovery High School / 400 East BUTLER St

#32 - 7:53 AM - Ft. Recovery Elementary / 865 SHARPSBURG Road

2 of 28/17/2021 11:03:10 AM Bus 3 AM Route



#1 - 3:15 PM - Bus Barn / 216 WILLIAMS St

#2 - 3:19 PM - Sudhoff, Craig / 2269 ST PETER Road

#3 - 3:24 PM - Brown, Dustin / 2470 St. Peter Rd.
2 Dropoff

#4 - 3:29 PM - Jutte, Ron / 1632 BRAUN Road
9 Dropoff

#5 - 3:32 PM - Heitkamp, Rick / 4204 Saint Peter Rd
2 Dropoff

#6 - 3:33 PM - Gaerke, Shane / 4475 ST PETER Road
4 Dropoff

#7 - 3:33 PM - Litmer, Tina / 1508 St. Rt. 219
1 Dropoff

#8 - 3:35 PM - Sutter, Ryan / 2068 State Rte 219
4 Dropoff

#9 - 3:35 PM - Westgerdes, Brad / 2306 St. Rt. 219
3 Dropoff

#10 - 3:36 PM - Westgerdes, Todd / 2368 State Rte 219
2 Dropoff

#11 - 3:40 PM - Grube, Charlie / 2809 SIEGRIST JUTTE Road
3 Dropoff

#12 - 3:43 PM - Schoenlein, Keith / 1905 SIEGRIST JUTTE Road
3 Dropoff

#13 - 3:43 PM - Schoenlein, Zachary / 1885 Siegrist Jutte Rd

#14 - 3:44 PM - Gaerke, Jacob / 1699 Siegrist Jutte Rd
4 Dropoff

#15 - 3:45 PM - Muhlenkamp, Rob / 1620 Siegrist Jutte Rd
1 Dropoff

#16 - 3:46 PM - Grey, Nick / 1172 Siegrist-Jutte Rd
2 Dropoff

#17 - 3:48 PM - Pottkotter, Scott / 3615 ST PETER Road
2 Dropoff

#18 - 3:48 PM - Dues, Kip / 3577 St. Peter Rd.
3 Dropoff

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:60 min

Run - Bus 3 PM Route
Bus 3

31.34 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

8/24/2021 - 5/26/2022

0 / 73 Description: Bus 3 Afternoon Route

1 of 28/17/2021 11:03:10 AM Bus 3 PM Route



#19 - 3:48 PM - Evers, Craig / 3551 St. Peter Rd.
3 Dropoff

#20 - 3:49 PM - Schlarman, Julie / 3512 ST PETER Road

#21 - 3:50 PM - Hoying, Jeff / 1806 Philothea Rd
1 Dropoff

#22 - 3:50 PM - Kremer, Kurt / 1835 PHILOTHEA Road
1 Dropoff

#23 - 3:51 PM - Hemmelgarn, Aaron / 1938 PHILOTHEA Road
1 Dropoff

#24 - 3:54 PM - Dues, Scott / 3735 Erastus Durbin Rd
3 Dropoff

#25 - 3:54 PM - Fortkamp, Jesse / 3752 Erastus Durbin Rd
1 Dropoff

#26 - 3:56 PM - Jutte, John / 4213 Erastus Durbin Rd
2 Dropoff

#27 - 3:56 PM - Meyer, Ed / 4247 Erastus Durbin Rd
3 Dropoff

#28 - 3:56 PM - timmerman, Abe / 4247 Erastus Durbin Road
2 Dropoff

#29 - 3:56 PM - Reinhard, Steve / 4272 Erastus Durbin Rd.
2 Dropoff

#30 - 3:58 PM - Kremer, Clint / 4617 Erastus Durbin Rd.
4 Dropoff

#31 - 4:00 PM - Kahlig, Tom / 2123 St. Rt. 219
3 Dropoff

#32 - 4:03 PM - Post, Dan / 3690 Burrville Rd.
1 Dropoff

#33 - 4:05 PM - Knapke, Ben / 3106 Burrville Rd
1 Dropoff

#34 - 4:13 PM - Ft. Recovery High School / 400 East BUTLER St

#35 - 4:14 PM - Ft. Recovery Elementary / 865 SHARPSBURG Road

2 of 28/17/2021 11:03:10 AM Bus 3 PM Route


